
At the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event Center
4800 Golf course rd. Antioch, Ca. 94531

MEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYS

 Appetizer Special Appetizer Special Appetizer Special Appetizer Special

Mexican Shrimp Cocktail
Eight prawns served in a martini glass with lettuce, cocktailEight prawns served in a martini glass with lettuce, cocktailEight prawns served in a martini glass with lettuce, cocktailEight prawns served in a martini glass with lettuce, cocktail
sauce, pico de gallo salsa, guacamole and lime  $10.95sauce, pico de gallo salsa, guacamole and lime  $10.95sauce, pico de gallo salsa, guacamole and lime  $10.95sauce, pico de gallo salsa, guacamole and lime  $10.95

Mexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired EntréesMexican Inspired Entrées

Tacos de Bandera
Semi-crispy shredded chicken tacos topped with sauces Semi-crispy shredded chicken tacos topped with sauces Semi-crispy shredded chicken tacos topped with sauces Semi-crispy shredded chicken tacos topped with sauces 
representing the Mexican flag. Green tomatillo, Redrepresenting the Mexican flag. Green tomatillo, Redrepresenting the Mexican flag. Green tomatillo, Redrepresenting the Mexican flag. Green tomatillo, Red
chile de arbol and White Mexican crema  $9.75chile de arbol and White Mexican crema  $9.75chile de arbol and White Mexican crema  $9.75chile de arbol and White Mexican crema  $9.75

Mexican Fiesta Platter
A stuffed chile relleno, carnitas chimichanga and a A stuffed chile relleno, carnitas chimichanga and a A stuffed chile relleno, carnitas chimichanga and a A stuffed chile relleno, carnitas chimichanga and a 
chicken taco served with refried beans, Spanish chicken taco served with refried beans, Spanish chicken taco served with refried beans, Spanish chicken taco served with refried beans, Spanish 
rice, hot sauce and pickled jalapeno  $10.75rice, hot sauce and pickled jalapeno  $10.75rice, hot sauce and pickled jalapeno  $10.75rice, hot sauce and pickled jalapeno  $10.75

Pescado ala Veracruzana
Fresh pacific Red Snapper marinated and simmered in a spicyFresh pacific Red Snapper marinated and simmered in a spicyFresh pacific Red Snapper marinated and simmered in a spicyFresh pacific Red Snapper marinated and simmered in a spicy
tomato sauce with capers and green olives. Served withtomato sauce with capers and green olives. Served withtomato sauce with capers and green olives. Served withtomato sauce with capers and green olives. Served with

Spanish rice and Vegetable Du jour  $11.95Spanish rice and Vegetable Du jour  $11.95Spanish rice and Vegetable Du jour  $11.95Spanish rice and Vegetable Du jour  $11.95


